Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.96
55.05
55.16
55.17
55.34
56.43
56.69
56.96
57.40
57.47
57.69
58.62
58.73
59.39
59.59

1:01.01
1:01.19
1:03.19
1:05.15
1:06.35
1:09.02
1:15.06
1:15.66
1:16.51
1:21.48

1:28.04

4.04 4n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

543
540
537
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531
501
494
487
476
474
469
447
445
430

308
274
213
208
201
166
132

Round

Date

08/12/18
23/11/19
16/11/19
17/11/18
17/11/18
30/06/19
24/06/18
16/12/17
16/12/18
03/12/17
07/04/18
18/11/17
08/10/17
16/12/18
25/06/17
15/01/17
18/12/16
04/12/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
06/12/15
21711115
03/04/16
28/06/15
14/03/15
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League South - Final
2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hatfield Spring Gala

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
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Venue

High Wycombe
Wycombe

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey SP

Surrey SP

Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Hillingdon
Hertfordshire
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Guildford
Aylesbury
Hertfordshire
Hatfield

Wycombe
Basildon
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
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1.04.10
1:35.51
1:37.73

1:48.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.05
55.16
56.43
57.40
59.39
54.96
55.17
55.34
56.69
57.69
56.96
57.47
58.62
58.73
59.59

1:01.01
1:01.19
1:03.19
1:05.15
1:06.35
1:09.02
1:16.51
1:15.06
1:15.66
1:21.48
1:28.04
1:34.16
1:35.51
1:37.73
1:48.49
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430
543
536
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357
326
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107
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05/01/14
08/12/13
15/06/13

Date

23/11/19
16/11/19
30/06/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
08/12/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
24/06/18
07/04/18
16/12/17
03/12/17
18/11/17
08/10/17
25/06/17
15/01/17
18/12/16
04/12/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
03/04/16
06/12/15
21/11/115
28/06/15
14/03/15
29/06/14
05/01/14
08/12/13
15/06/13
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Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Meet

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

National Arena Swimming League South - Final
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Hatfield Spring Gala

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Rylesuury
Oxford
Aylesbury

Reading

Venue

Wycombe

Surrey Sports Park
Herts Sports Village
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire

High Wycombe
Surrey SP

Surrey SP

Herts Sports Village
Bournemouth
Hillingdon
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury

Hatfield

Wycombe
Basildon
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Hatfield

Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Oxford

Aylesbury

Reading
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Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
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