## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

54.96 55.05 55.16 55.17 55.34 56.43 56.69 57.40 57.47 57.69	543 540 537 536 531 501 494 487	F F F F	08/12/18 23/11/19 16/11/19 17/11/18 17/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South - Final 2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Guildford City Winter Open Meet Guildford City L2 Winter Open	High Wycombe Wycombe Surrey Sports Park Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist Wycombe Dist Wycombe Dist	2 3 2
55.16 55.17 55.34 56.43 56.69 56.96 57.40 57.47	537 536 531 501 494	F F H	16/11/19 17/11/18 17/11/18	Guildford City Winter Open Meet Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey Sports Park	,	
55.17 55.34 56.43 56.69 56.96 57.40 57.47	536 531 501 494	F F H	17/11/18 17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open		Wycombe Dist	2
55.34 56.43 56.69 56.96 57.40 57.47	531 501 494	F H	17/11/18		Surrey SP		
56.43 56.69 56.96 57.40 57.47	501 494	Н			•	Wycombe Dist	2
56.69 56.96 57.40 57.47	494		00/00/40	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
56.96 57.40 57.47			30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
57.40 57.47	487	Н	24/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
57.47	107	Н	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
	476	F	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
57.69	474	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.03	469	F	07/04/18	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
58.62	447	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
58.73	445	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
59.39	430	Н	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
59.59	426	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.01	397	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.19	393	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.19	357	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.15	326	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:06.35	308	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.02	274	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.06	213	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.66	208	F	21/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.51	201	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.48	166	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:28.04	132	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
right 2024	107	E	20/06/44	Manual Iran Most 2014	Autobus	Powered By SPOR	revet=

Page 2 / 2	wycombe bist	Aylesbuly	waxwe⊪ June weet ∠∪14	Z3/U0/14	г	107	1.34.10
3	Wycombe Dist	Oxford	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	05/01/14	F	103	1:35.51
3	Wycombe Dist	Aylesbury	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	08/12/13	F	96	1:37.73
3	Wycombe Dist	Reading	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	15/06/13	Н	70	1:48.49

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.05	540	F	23/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
55.16	537	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Wycombe Dist	2
56.43	501	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
57.40	476	F	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
59.39	430	Н	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
54.96	543	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South - Final	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
55.17	536	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
55.34	531	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
56.69	494	Н	24/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
57.69	469	F	07/04/18	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
56.96	487	Н	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
57.47	474	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
58.62	447	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
58.73	445	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
59.59	426	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.01	397	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.19	393	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.19	357	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.15	326	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:06.35	308	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.02	274	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.51	201	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.06	213	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.66	208	F	21/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.48	166	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:28.04	132	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:34.16	107	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:35.51	103	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:37.73	96	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:48.49	70	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS